
Exclusive Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Codarini  Andrea (03/1279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marco Ivan (03/177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Jemmy (03/888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paron  Michele (03/1034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pez Davide (03/1939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitturini Enrico (03/426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 0 0 0,00

Codarini  Andrea 03/1279 0 0 0,00

Di Marco Ivan 03/177 0 0 0,00

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 0 0 0,00

Moro Jemmy 03/888 0 0 0,00

Paron  Michele 03/1034 0 0 0,00

Pez Davide 03/1939 0 0 0,00

Vitturini Enrico 03/426 0 0 0,00

Snipers Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Baiana Lino (03/1709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barazzutti  Mauro (03/1044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortolin Mauro (03/742) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degan Irene (03/1949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gusso Ivan (03/2237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martina Lorenzo (03/736) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minetto Omar (01/1418) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montico  Alessandro (03/2197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasutto Daniele (03/1024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pauletto Marco (03/2146) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ventoruzzo Mauro (03/739) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiana Lino 03/1709 0 0 0,00

Barazzutti  Mauro 03/1044 0 0 0,00

Bortolin Mauro 03/742 0 0 0,00

Degan Irene 03/1949 0 0 0,00

Gusso Ivan 03/2237 0 0 0,00

Martina Lorenzo 03/736 0 0 0,00

Minetto Omar 01/1418 0 0 0,00

Montico  Alessandro 03/2197 0 0 0,00

Pasutto Daniele 03/1024 0 0 0,00

Pauletto Marco 03/2146 0 0 0,00

Ventoruzzo Mauro 03/739 0 0 0,00

Il Circolo GFA - FVG

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Agic Haris (03/2231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cravotta Calogero (03/2233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massari Luca (03/2234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silandri Stefano (03/2101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo  Filippo (03/2252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Troiano Moreno (03/2232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agic Haris 03/2231 0 0 0,00

Cravotta Calogero 03/2233 0 0 0,00

Massari Luca 03/2234 0 0 0,00

Silandri Stefano 03/2101 0 0 0,00

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 0 0 0,00

Sturniolo  Filippo 03/2252 0 0 0,00

Troiano Moreno 03/2232 0 0 0,00



Triple Diamond D.C.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Brunisso Teddy (03/1007) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorelli Gabriele (03/2224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maimone Andreas (03/2225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muscella Riccardo (03/2223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tibaldi Daniele (03/1190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brunisso Teddy 03/1007 0 0 0,00

Fiorelli Gabriele 03/2224 0 0 0,00

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 0 0 0,00

Maimone Andreas 03/2225 0 0 0,00

Muscella Riccardo 03/2223 0 0 0,00

Tibaldi Daniele 03/1190 0 0 0,00


